UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Department of Examinations

Notification No 1 .

Executive Master of Business Administration (EMBA)
(Evening Program) (Semester System)
Session 2019 — 2021

The result of the following candidates of Executive Master of Business Administration (EMBA)
(Evening Program) Semester System, Session 2019 — 2021 is declared as under:-.
Maximum marks in this examination are 2200 & Credit Hours 66 CGPA is 4.00.

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.
This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An entry appearing

in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the grant of a proper
Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under the Regulations in due course. “If any
student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal activity, the result will be

quashed as per University Rules”.
EE I I I S I S I I S I I I I

Name of the Candidate

Institute of Business Adminsitration, P.U. Lahore.

Note:

Roll. No Regd. No
2019-001  2019-uba-225
2019-002  2019-uba-226
2019-003  2002-z-2891
2019-004  2006-dph-278
2019-005  2019-uba-227
2019-006  2011-uee-38
2019-007  2009-uee-18
2019-008  2006-szp-49
2019-009  2019-uba-228
2019-010  2019-uba-229
2019-011  2006-ks-314
2019-012  2019-uba-230
2019-013  2019-uba-231
2019-014  2013-hc-525
2019-015  2016-uba-120
2019-016  2019-uba-232
2019-017  2019-uba-233
2019-018  2019-uba-234
2019-019  2019-uba-235

Prepared by

Mannan Mustafa
S/o Muhammad Tarig Fareed

Muhammad Mohsin Ali Akhtar
S/o Muhammad Akhtar Malik

Fazal Elahi
S/o Muhammad Mansha

Kamran Wagar Ahmad
S/o Sheikh Wagar Ahmad

Rahmah Ali
D/o Muhammad Ali

Hafiz Muhammad Khizar Khan
S/o ljaz Ur Rehman

Syed Atif Qamar
S/o Syed Qamar Rashid Zaidi

Areeb Igbal
S/o Naeem Shaheen

Muhammad Noman Mehboob
S/o Muhammad Mehboob Alam

Mustafa Masood
S/o Masood Igbal Qureshi

Qasim Munawar
S/o Munawar Hussain

Muhammad Umer Chaudhary
S/o Chaudhary Bisharat Ali

Muhammad Mushtag Naveed
S/o Muhammad Naveed

Muhammad Usman
S/o Abdul Wahid

Syed Wagas Ahmed
S/o Syed Sajjad Ahmed

Faisal Magsood
S/o Magsood Hussain

Muhammad Tariq Manzoor
S/o Manzoor Ahmad

Zeeshan Ishagq
S/o Muhammad Ishaq

Adnan Riaz Janjua
S/o Muhammad Riaz

(Tanveer/Shahbaz)

Result Marks Obtd. OPM CGPA  Specialization
Pass 1867 85 3.81 Finance
Pass 1750 80 3.51 Marketing
Pass 1824 83  3.68 Finance
Pass 1758 80 3.53 Marketing
Pass 1765 81 3.55 HRM
Pass 1883 86  3.80 Finance
Pass 1816 83 3.72 Finance
Pass 1814 83 3.75 Marketing
Pass 1859 85 3.84 Finance
Pass 1839 84 3.72 Finance
Pass 1810 83 3.70 HRM
Pass 1743 80 3.56 Marketing
Pass 1857 85 3.82 Finance
Pass 1724 79 3.46 Marketing
Pass 1850 85 3.79 Marketing
Pass 1744 80 3.53 Marketing
Pass 1891 86 3.89 Marketing
Pass 1806 83 3.70 Marketing
R.L

Checked by Asstt



http://www.pu.edu.pk/

Roll. No

Reqgd. No

Name of the Candidate

Institute of Business Adminsitration, P.U. Lahore.

2019-020
2019-021
2019-022
2019-023
2019-024
2019-025
2019-026
2019-027
2019-028
2019-029
2019-030
2019-031
2019-032
2019-033
2019-034
2019-035
2019-036
2019-037
2019-038
2019-039
2019-040
2019-041
2019-042
2019-043
2019-044
2019-045
2019-046

Prepared by

2019-uba-236
2019-uba-237
90-gcc-40
2007-z-21921
2019-uba-238
2019-uba-239
2019-uba-240
2017-ufa-231
2019-uba-241
2019-uba-242
2010-acc-115
2012-upa-82
2009-uee-2
2012-z-45729
2019-uba-243
2013-uch-154
2019-uba-244
2007-syc-5
2007-dph-258

2019-uba-245

2019-uba-246
2009-hc-149

2019-uba-247
2019-uba-248
2019-uba-249

2005-igl-12

Muhammad Sannan Asif
S/o Muhammad Asif Ghazi

Saad Bashir
S/o Qudrat Ullah

Muhammad Imran Ahmed
S/o Mushtaq Ahmad

Sarmad Zamir Khan
S/o Hafiz Zamir Ahmad Khan

Muhammad Ali Kazim
S/o Kazim Hussain Zaffar

Muhammad Haroon Tanweer
S/o Rana Tanweer Ahmad

Hafiz Muhammad Bilal
S/o Rana Ashiqg Ali Khan
Ali Qasim

S/o Abdul Ghafoor

Mazhar Ul Hag
S/o Izhar Ul Haq

Hassan Javed
S/o Javed Igbal

Muhammad Awais Rasool
S/oMuhammad Arshad

Salman Qaiser
S/o Khawaja Qaiser Majeed

Muhammad Husnain
S/o Muhammad Zubair Tariq

Muhammad Qasim Nadeem
S/o Muhammad Nadeem

Ahtisham Tariq
S/o Tariq Saeed Khan

Rana Muhammad Bakhtaj Ayaz
S/o Rana Muhammad Ayaz Khan

Rhymer Roy
S/o Burton Roy

Qandeel Fida
D/o Chaudhry Fida Hussain

Madeeha Tasneem
D/o Muhammad Bin Ismail

Syed Taymoor Ali Shah
S/o Syed Warast Hussain Shah

Walli Ashan
S/o Nazir Ahmad

Adnan Imtiaz
S/o Imtiaz Ahmed

Ammar Asad
S/o Asad Mahmood Malik

Nasir Subhani
S/o MAfzaal Umer Ch

Goshal Mehmood

D/o Mehmood Nawaz Khan Babar

Muhammad Zubair Yasin
S/o Muhammad Yasin Khan

Zainab Batool

D/o Syed Hameed Hussain Shah

(Tanveer/Shahbaz)

Result Marks Obtd. OPM CGPA  Specialization
Pass 1853 85 3.77 Marketing
Pass 1822 83 3.75 Marketing
Pass 1724 79 3.44 Finance
Pass 1732 79 3.49 Finance
Pass 1773 81 3.56 Marketing
Pass 1726 79 3.48 Marketing
Pass 1796 82 3.64 Finance
Pass 1676 77 3.30 Marketing
R.L

Pass 1810 83 3.72 Marketing
Pass 1786 82 3.62 HRM
Pass 1763 81 3.57 Marketing
Pass 1809 83 3.68 Finance
Pass 1763 81 3.57 Marketing
R.L

Pass 1884 86 3.88 HRM
Pass 1745 80 3.54 Marketing
Pass 1782 81 3.61 Marketing
Dropped

Pass 1725 79 341 Marketing
R.L

Pass 1739 80 3.50 HRM

R.L

Pass 1782 81 3.60 Marketing
Pass 1696 78 341 HRM
Pass 1720 79 3.44 Marketing
Pass 1696 78 3.38 HRM

Checked by Asstt




Roll. No

Reqgd. No

Name of the Candidate

Institute of Business Adminsitration, P.U. Lahore.

2019-047
2019-048
2019-049
2019-050
2019-051
2019-052
2019-053
2019-054
2019-055
2019-056
2019-057
2019-058
2019-059
2019-060
2019-061
2019-062
2019-063
2019-064
2019-065
2019-066
2019-067
2019-068
2019-069
2019-070
2019-071
2019-072
2019-073

Prepared by

2019-uba-250

2007-uee-58

2019-uba-251

2018-uba-108

2019-uba-252
2019-uba-253
2007-hc-617
2012-wwl-493
2005-uee-30
2019-uba-254
2006-uch-41
2019-uba-255
2019-uba-256
2019-uba-257
2011-dph-103
2004-i-20
2012-usc-108
2019-uba-258
2019-uba-259
2011-hc-156
2019-uba-260
2011-uch-70
2008-gig-113
2019-uba-261
2019-uba-262

2011-hc-484

Muhammad Rehan
S/o Hafiz Muhammad Irfan

Muhammad Faisal
S/o Muhammad Ashiq

Hafiz Ghulam Mohy Ud Din
S/o Muhammad Ashraf

Maida Javaid
D/o Javaid Igbal

Ghulam Murtaza
S/o Magbool Hussain

Shehbaz Ahmad Siddiqui
S/o Abdul Rashid Siddiqui

Muhammad Atif Jahangir
S/o Muhammad Jahangir

Haider Ali
S/o Muhammad Aadil

Syeda Rida Fatima
D/o Syed Tajamal Hussain

Mudsir Hussain
S/o Muhammad Hussain

Hashaam Syed
S/o Syed Zaheer Hussain

Ammad Ahmad
S/o Irshad Ahmad

Amir Shahzad
S/oMuhammad Tariq

Syed Hafiz Muhammad Abbas Ali Shah Pass

S/o Syed Magsood Ahmad Shah

Ahsan Raza
S/o Raza Ahmed

Hafiz Muhammad Ahmed Munir

S/o Muhammad Munir Akhtar

Muhammad Anwar Ul Haq
S/o Ejaz Hussain

Attiq Ur Rehman
S/o Shabbir Ahmed

Abdul Haseeb Khan
S/o Rashid Ali Khan

Rana Ali Raza Arif
S/o Muhammad Arif Anwar

S Khurram Ali Nagvi
S/o Syed Ali Husnain Naqgvi

Wagar Ahmad
S/o Mushtaq Ahmad

Hamza Arif
S/o Arif Mahmood

Akbar Ali
S/o Muhammad Afzal

Muhammad Qasim Khan
S/o Shabbir Ahmed Khan

Hafiz Muhammad Asad Sarwar Butt

S/o Muhammad Sarwar Butt

Naeem Manzoor
S/o Muhammad Manzoor

(Tanveer/Shahbaz)

Result Marks Obtd. OPM CGPA  Specialization
Pass 1730 79 3.45 Marketing
Pass 1798 82  3.67 Finance
Pass 1789 82 3.64 Marketing
Pass 1761 81 3.56 HRM
R.L
Pass 1790 82  3.60 Finance
Pass 1719 79 3.43 Marketing
Pass 1733 79 3.51 Finance
Pass 1794 82 3.69 HRM
Pass 1776 81 3.62 Marketing
Pass 1735 79 3.48 Marketing
Pass 1740 80 3.50 Marketing
Pass 1731 79 3.52 Finance
1741 80 3.52 Marketing
Pass 1793 82 3.61 Marketing
Pass 1729 79 3.45 Marketing
Dropped
Pass 1717 79 3.45 Marketing
Pass 1806 83 3.67 HRM
Pass 1715 78 3.43 Marketing
Pass 1692 77 3.40 Marketing
Pass 1774 81 3.62 Marketing
Pass 1793 82 3.62 Marketing
Pass 1811 83 3.67 Finance
Pass 1739 80 3.52 Marketing
R.L =
Cancelled

Checked by Asstt




Roll. No

Reqgd. No

Name of the Candidate

Institute of Business Adminsitration, P.U. Lahore.

2019-074

2019-075

2019-076

2019-077

2019-078

2019-079

2019-080

2019-081

2019-082

2019-083

2019-084

2019-085

2019-086

2019-087

2019-088

2019-089

2019-090

2019-091

2019-092

2019-093

2019-094

2019-095

2019-096

2019-097

2019-098

2019-099

2019-100

Prepared by

2019-uba-263

2009-z-22904

2019-uba-264

2019-uba-265

2019-uba-267
2019-uba-268
2019-uba-269
2009-hbf-76
99-z-2300
2006-1-143
2013-uis-30
2010-hc-533
2007-gsr-685
2019-uba-270
2012-uch-47
2019-uba-271
2019-uba-272
2013-uch-77
2009-hc-582
2019-uba-273
2019-uba-274
2008-jic-148
98-f-33
2019-uba-275
2011-hc-517

2019-uba-276

Muhammad Nauman Uppal
S/o Muhammad Amjad Uppal

Ahmad Ali Minhas
S/o Mahmod Ahmed Minhas

Imran Waheed
S/o Abdul Waheed

Muhammad Fayyaz
S/o Ejaz Ahmad Bhutta

Wasif Alvi
S/o Zahid Hussain Alivi

Tayyab BinTariq
S/o Tariq Mahmood

Anza Safdar
S/o Safdar Ali

Muhammad Oneeb Igbal Butt
S/o Muhammad Igbal Butt

Hafiz Muhammad Umer Yousaf
S/o Sheikh Muhammad Yousaf

Syed Ali Galani
S/o Syed Abid Hussain Galani

Muhammad Zeeshan Akhtar
S/o Akhtar Ali Khan

Muhammad Shafiq
S/o Muhammad Rafiq

Syed Abdul Mannan Qadree
S/o Muhammad Yagoob Shah

Usama Bin Zubair
S/o Zubair Mahmood

Waleed Nadeem Malik
S/o Nadeem Malik

Sajid Jamshed
S/o Jamshed Rana

Usman Saeed
S/o Saeed Akmal

Muhammad Hassaan Shafgat
S/o Muhammad Shafgat Niaz
Afaq Wajid

S/o Wajid Ali

Farrukh Nazir
S/o Rana Nazir Ahmad

Rameez Ahmed
S/o Taugeer Ahmed

Naeem Abbas
S/o Muhammad Arshad

Muhammad Umer Nasim
S/o Nasim Ud Din

Adeel Riaz
S/o Riaz Ahmed

Atif Riaz Raja
S/o Muhammad Riaz

Muhammad Usman Jameel
S/o Muhammad Jameel Awan

Sajaad Hussain
S/ 0 Muhammad Aslam

(Tanveer/Shahbaz)

Result Marks Obtd. OPM CGPA  Specialization
Pass 1865 85 3.82 Marketing
Pass 1676 77 3.33 Marketing
Pass 1840 84 3.75 Marketing
Pass 1791 82 3.64 Finance
R.L
Pass 1785 82 3.61 Marketing
Pass 1832 84 3.71 Marketing
R.L

Pass 1722 79 3.40 Finance

Pass 1663 76 3.24 HRM

Pass 1669 76 3.31 Finance
Dropped

1719 79 3.44
Pass Marketing
1769 81 3.60 Marketing

Pass
Freezed
Pass 1732 79 3.47 Marketing
Pass 1761 81 3.54 Marketing
Pass 1813 83 3.75 Marketing
Pass 1713 78 3.43 Marketing
Pass 1670 76 3.34 HRM
Pass 1812 83 3.74 Marketing
Pass 1811 83 3.66 HRM
Pass 1768 81 3.58 Finance
Pass 1672 76 3.31 HRM
Pass 1754 80 3.51 Marketing
R.L
Pass 1786 82 3.64 HRM

Checked by Asstt




Roll. No

Reqgd. No

Name of the Candidate

Institute of Business Adminsitration, P.U. Lahore.

2019-101

2019-102

2019-103

2019-104

2019-105

2019-106

2019-107

2019-108

2019-109

2019-110

2019-111

2019-112

2019-113

2019-114

2019-115

2019-116

2019-117

2019-118

2019-119

2019-120

2019-121

2019-122

2019-123

2019-124

2019-125

2019-126

2019-127

Prepared by

2011-scp-35

2019-uba-277

2019-uba-278

2019-uba-279

2019-uba-280

2012-uee-127

2019-uba-281

2014-z-31498

2019-uba-282

2019-uba-283

2012-ugd-31

99-hc-86

98-hc-487

2006-mo-226

2019-uba-284

2019-z-53674

2019-uba-285

2019-uba-286

2007-z-53403

2009-mco-231

2010-hc-534

2019-uba-287

2009-ucs-100

2019-uba-288

2019-uba-289

Sohaib Sarwar
S/o Muhammad Sarwar

Muhammad Zafar
S/o Muhammad Aslam

Hamdah Tanweer
S/o Tanweer Ahmed

Rizwan Ali Sultan
S/o Sultan Mahmood

Muhammad Riaz Anwar
S/o Muhammad Anwar

Muhammad Numan Talib
S/o Talib Hussain

Hafiza Sadia Saleem
S/o Khalid Saleem

Muhammad Abdullah
S/o Muhammad Tariq Javed

Muzammal Hasan
S/o Habib Hussain

Muhammad Usman Sabir
S/o SabirAli

Muhammad Ahsan Ghouri
S/o Muhammad Asif Ghouri

Muhammad Umer Farooq
S/o Muhammad Farooq Chohan

Muhammad Zeeshan Rao
S/o Muhammad Lugman

Nadia Faruki
D/o Babar Faruki

Muhammad Awais Noor
S/o Muhammad Ramzan

Muhammad Mujahid Yaqoob
S/o Muhammad Yagoob

Ali Murtaza
S/o Khadem Hussain

Mafaz Ahsan
S/o Ali Sukhanver

Ali Razzaq
S/o Abdul Razzaq

Usama Bin Khalid
S/o Muhammad Khalid Nadeem

Zahid Habib Bhutta
S/o Dur Muhammad Bhutta

Muhammad Arslan Qavi
S/o Malik Fakhar Hayat

Wagas Ahmad
S/o Abdul Rauf

Usama Y ounus
S/o Muhammad Younus

Rameez Khaliq
S/o Khalig Hussain

Muhammad Usman Naeem
S/o Naeem Ul Islam

Sohail Sana
S/o Sana Ullah

(Tanveer/Shahbaz)

Result Marks Obtd. OPM CGPA  Specialization
Pass 1683 77 3.38 Marketing
Pass 1771 81 359 Finance
Pass 1787 82 3.65 Marketing
Dropped

R.L

Pass 1714 78 3.42 Finance
Pass 1820 83 3.75 HRM
Pass 1694 77 3.39 Marketing
Pass 1698 78 3.43 Marketing
Pass 1761 81 3.53 Marketing
R.L

Pass 1694 77 3.39 Marketing
Pass 1620 74 3.16 Marketing
Dropped

Pass 1702 78 3.37 Finance
Pass 1639 75 3.25 Marketing
Pass 1712 78 3.40 HRM
Pass 1734 79 3.49 Marketing
Pass 1708 78 341 Marketing
Pass 1755 80 3.55 Marketing
Pass 1828 84 3.71 Finance
Pass 1827 84 3.74 HRM
Pass 1666 76 3.34 Marketing
Pass 1750 80 3.55 Marketing
Cancelled

Pass 1634 75 3.21 Marketing
Pass 1768 81 359 Finance

Checked by Asstt




Roll. No

Reqgd. No

Name of the Candidate

Institute of Business Adminsitration, P.U. Lahore.

2019-128

2019-129

2019-130

2019-131

2019-132

2019-133

2019-134

2019-uba-290

2019-uba-291

2019-uba-292

2019-uba-293

03-hbf-180

2019-uba-294

2011-stl-216

Aisha Ahmad
D/o Rameez Ahmad

Izhar Hussain
S/o Israr Hussain

Umer Amjad
S/o Muhammad Amjad

Omer Amir Mian
S/o Farooq Amir Mian

Muhammad Umair Ali
S/o Shemsher Ali

Habib Ur Rehman
S/o Muhammad Asghar

Muhammad Wagas

S/o Wali Muhammad Khan

Result Marks Obtd. OPM CGPA  Specialization
Pass 1871 86 3.88 Marketing
Dropped

Pass 1801 82 3.66 Marketing

Pass 1687 77 3.36 Finance

Pass 1699 78 3.40 HRM

Pass 1757 80 3.53 HRM

Pass 1704 78 3.40 Finance

DEPUTY CONTROLLER ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER

(EXAMINATIONS)

(EXAMINATIONS)

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV)

Senate Hall, Lahore.

The

Prepared by

25-05_ /2022.

(Tanveer/Shahbaz)

ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. 1V)

Checked by Asstt

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
(UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB)




